
MEĐUNARODNA EKONOMIJA 
Spisak studenata koji su dostavili eseje (aktivnost sa časova predavanja) 

 

ESEJ 1 

1. Tijana Vujović 5/16 
2. Milena Obradović 6/16 
3. Katarina Čarmak 17/16 
4. Irma Juković 18/16 
5. Milica Janković 49/16 
6. Stefan Zvicer 59/16 
7. Jelena Radović 95/16 
8. Selma Ajanović 105/16 
9. Jelena Racanović 115/16 
10. Parača Ana 126/16 
11. Bajrović Rialda 130/16 
12. Mladen Vuković 131/16 
13. Andrea Jaramaz 132/16 
14. Stanić Danijela 134/16 
15. Reljić Sara 136/16 
16. Jelena Vidaković 138/16 
17. Nafija Adrović 142/16 
18. Mitrović Nevena 147/16 
19. Aničić Dijana 159/16 
20. Mirsela Ajdarpašić 162/16 
21. Elmir Babić 163/16 
22. Tahirović Dženeta 165/16 
23. Milan Vujošević 170/16 
24. Almin Gerina 172/16 
25. Fatić Matija 173/16 
26. Milena Nikolić 174/16 
27. Katarina Martinović 176/16 
28. Anđela Šarčević 178/16 
29. Kovačević Dragana 186/16 
30. Šundić Kristina 191/16 
31. Milica Mugoša 192/16 
32. Boško Vojinović 204/16 
33. Laševič Dajana 207/16 
34. Praščević Dubravka 208/16 
35. Mia Ćulafić 212/16 
36. Jusić Lejla 221/16 
37. Teodora Trifunović 225/16 
38. Kukuličić Nikolina 226/16 
39. Stanko Bećir 227/16 
40. Katarina Mandić 228/16 
41. Tamara Bulatović 237/16 
42. Ado Kolić 14/15 
43. Vidović Marijana 22/15 

44. Bobana Vukmirović 53/15 
45. Milica Backović 64/15 
46. Nikolina Palević 67/15 
47. Dijana Mihajlović 131/15 
48. Nikola Boljević 119/15 
49. Muminović Lejla 120/15 
50. Dijana Mihajlović 131/15 
51. Lalević Nada 145/15 
52. Milka Mijušković 215/15 
53. Đurđenović Ivana 222/15 
54. Milutin Bulajić 233/15 
55. Pupovac Ivana 235/15 
56. Popović Jovana 243/15 
57. Ajla Batilović 2/14 
58. Međedović Miloš 137/14 
59. Dusan Zivković 145/14 
60. Alilović Meldin 153/14 
61. Zuković Tijana 212/14 
62. Jelić Duško 213/14 
63. Jelena Brnović 243\14 
64. Vukčević Jovana 252/14 
65. Novka Krunić 258/14 
66. Milena Prelević 281/14 
67. Kristina Banjević 291/14 
68. Jana Jaramaz 295/14 
69. Ajdina Đokaj 52/13 
70. Bekim Gjokiq 53/13 
71. Sandra Boljević 181/13 
72. Babović Anđela 187/13 
73. Aleksandra Prelević 234/13 
74. Aleksandar Popović 397/13 
75. Teodora Bošković 399/13 
76. Kaljević Milja 328/12. 
77. Marina Kijanović 214/11 
78. Anja Domazetović 255/11 
79. Vucelić Andjelija 289/11 
80. Bojana Tošković 296/11 
81. Subotić Marko 335/11 
82. Marija Sekulić 351/11 
83. Branko Blagojević 248/10 
84. Ivana Milić 251/10 
85. Tomić Bojana 88/09 
86. Orjana Marković 257 /09 

 



ESEJ 2 

1. Tijana Vujović 5/16 
2. Milena Obradović 6/16 
3. Katarina Čarmak 17/16 
4. Irma Jukovič 18/16 
5. Milica Janković 49/16` 
6. Stefan Zvicer 59/16 
7. Jelena Radović 95/16 
8. Selma Ajanović 105/16 
9. Jelena Racanović 115/16 
10. Ana Parača 126/16 
11. Bajrović Rialda 130/16 
12. Mladen Vuković 131/16 
13. Andrea Jaramaz 132/16 
14. Stanić Danijela 134/16 
15. Reljić Sara 136/16 
16. Jelena Vidaković 138/16 
17. Nafija Adrović 142/16 
18. Mitrović Nevena 147/16 
19. Aničić Dijana 159/16 
20. Mirsela Ajdarpašić 162/16 
21. Elmir Babić 163/16 
22. Tahirović Dženeta 165/16 
23. Milan Vujošević 170/16 
24. Almin Gerina 172/16 
25. Fatić Matija 173/16 
26. Milena Nikolić 174/16 
27. Katarina Martinović 176/16 
28. Anđela Šarčević 178/16 
29. Kovačević Dragana 186/16 
30. Šundić Kristina 191/16 
31. Mugoša Milica 192/16 
32. Milica Lekić 196/16 
33. Boško Vojinović 204/16 
34. Praščević Dubravka 208/16 
35. Mia Ćulafić 212/16 
36. Jusić Lejla 221/16 
37. Teodora Trifunović 225/16 
38. Kukuličić Nikolina 226/16 
39. Stanko Becir 227/16 
40. Ado Kolić 14/15 
41. Vidović Marijana 22/15 
42. Bobana Vukmirović 53/15 
43. Milica Backović 64/15 
44. Kristina Vukićević 97/15 
45. Nikola Boljević 119/15. 

46. Lejla Muminović 120/15 
47. Dijana Mihajlović 131/15 
48. Luka Kopitović 190/15 
49. Milka Mijušković 215/15 
50. Đurđenović Ivana 222/15 
51. Milutin Bulajić 233/15 
52. Pupovac Ivana 235/15 
53. Popović Jovana 243/15 
54. Međedović Miloš 137/14 
55. Dusan Zivković 145/14 
56. Alilović Meldin 153/14 
57. Zuković Tijana 212/14 
58. Jelena Brnović 243\14 
59. Vukčević Jovana 252/14 
60. Novka Krunić 258/14 
61. Nikola Ognjenović 259/14 
62. Milena Prelević 281/14 
63. Kristina Banjević 291/14 
64. Nemanja Stojković 333/14 
65. Ivana Besović 359/14 
66. Ajdina Đokaj 52/13 
67. Bekim Gjokiq 53/13 
68. Lepetić Stana 173/13 
69. Sandra Boljević 181/13 
70. Babović Anđela 187/13 
71. Ivanović Jovana 220/13 
72. Aleksandra Prelević 234/13 
73. Aleksandar Popović 397/13 
74. Marina Kijanović 214/11 
75. Anja Domazetović 255/11 
76. Vucelić Andjelija 289/11 
77. Bojana Tošković 296/11 
78. Subotić Marko 335/11 
79. Marija Sekulić 351/11 
80. Branko Blagojević 248/10 
81. Tomić Bojana 88/09 
82. Anđela Kilibarda 11/08 
83. Marijana Radulović 495/07 

 

  



ESEJ 3 

1. Tijana Vujović 5/16 
2. Milena Obradović 6/16 
3. Katarina Čarmak 17/16 
4. Irma Jukovič 18/16 
5. Milica Janković 49/16 
6. Stefan Zvicer 59/16 
7. Jelena Radović 95/16 
8. Selma Ajanović 105/16 
9. Jelena Racanović 115/16 
10. Parača Ana 126/16 
11. Rialda Bajrović 130/16 
12. Mladen Vuković 131/16 
13. Andrea Jaramaz 132/16 
14. Danijela Stanić 134/16 
15. Reljić Sara 136 /16 
16. Jelena Vidaković 138/16 
17. Nafija Adrović 142/16 
18. Mitrović Nevena 147/16 
19. Aničić Dijana 159/16 
20. Mirsela Ajdarpašić 162/16 
21. Elmir Babić 163/16 
22. Tahirović Dženeta 165/16 
23. Milan Vujošević 170/16 
24. Almin Gerina 172/16 
25. Fatić Matija 173/16 
26. Milena Nikolić 174/16 
27. Katarina Martinović 176/16 
28. Anđela Šarčević 178/16 
29. Kovačević Dragana 186/16 
30. Šundić Kristina 191/16 
31. Milica Mugoša 192/16 
32. Boško Vojinović 204/16 
33. Praščević Dubravka 208/16 
34. Mia Ćulafić 212/16 
35. Jusić Lejla 221/16 
36. Teodora Trifunović 225/16 
37. Kukuličić Nikolina 226/16 
38. Stanko Becir 227/16 
39. Katarina Mandić 228/16 
40. Ado Kolić 14/15 
41. Vidović Marijana 22/15 
42. Bobana Vukmirović 53/15 
43. Milica Backović 64/15 
44. Nikolina Palević, 67/15 
45. Janković Petar 79/15 

46. Kristina Vukićević 97/15 
47. Nikola Boljević 119/15 
48. Lejla Muminović 120/15 
49. Dijana Mihajlović 131/15 
50. Radovan Martinović 189/15 
51. Luka Kopitović 190/15 
52. Milka Mijušković 215/15 
53. Đurđenović Ivana, 222/15 
54. Milutin Bulajić 233/15 
55. Pupovac Ivana 235/15 
56. Popović Jovana 243/15 
57. Ajla Batilović 2/14 
58. Međedović Miloš 137/14 
59. Dusan Zivković 145/14 
60. Alilović Meldin 153/14 
61. Zuković Tijana 212/14 
62. Jelena Brnović 243\14 
63. Vukčević Jovana 252/14 
64. Novka Krunić 258/14 
65. Nikola Ognjenović 259/14 
66. Milena Prelević 281/14 
67. Kristina Banjević 291/14 
68. Jana Jaramaz 295/14 
69. Nemanja Stojković 333/14 
70. Ivana Besović 359/14 
71. Ajdina Đokaj 52/13 
72. Bekim Gjokiq 53/13 
73. Aleksandra Todorovic 176/13 
74. Sandra Boljević 181/13 
75. Babovic Andjela 187/13 
76. Ivanović Jovana 220/13 
77. Jovana Vujačić 234/13 
78. Aleksandra Prelević 234/13 
79. Mirjana Jocovic 244/13 
80. Nikola Marković 252/13 
81. Aleksandar Popović 397/13 
82. Teodora Bošković 399/13 
83. Pejovic Ana 228/12 
84. Kaljević Milja 328/12 
85. Dajana Rubežić 355/12 
86. Marina Kijanović 214/11 
87. Anja Domazetović 255/11 
88. Vucelić Andjelija 289/11 
89. Bojana Tošković 296/11 
90. Jovović Nikola 333/11 
91. Subotić Marko 335/11 
92. Marija Sekulić 351/11 



93. Branko Blagojević 248/10 
94. Ivana Milić 251/10 
95. Gorica Čamdžić 295/10 

96. Mervan Beganović 489/10 
97. Tomić Bojana 88/09 
98. Ivana Vujačić 157/02 

 

 

 

  


